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NORTHEAST OHIO BIBLE COLLEGE

100
401

203
410

929

397

CLASS

INTRO TO NEW TESTAMENT
ROMANS

CH GROWTH & ADMIN SEMINAR
EXILIC MINOR PROPHETS

GREEK

| JOHN & SERMON THOUGHT

TIME

9:00 - 9:50 am
10:00 - 11:50 am
9:00 - 9:50 am
10:00 - 11:50 am
10:00 - NOON
11:00-11:50 am

PROFESSOR

Cooper
Cooper

Cooper
Cooper

Cooper

Cooper

FALL SCHEDULE 2021

Classes Begin, Monday, August 9, 2021

No Class/Labor Day, Monday, September 6th
Thanksgiving Break, November 22-27

Final Exam Week, November 29, 2021

CAMPUS START DATE

1/2 hrs Calcutta Monday August 9th
2/3 hrs Calcutta Monday August 9th
2/3 hrs Calcutta Wednesday August 11th
2/3 hrs Calcutta Wednesday August 11th
non-credit Calcutta Thursday August 12th
1/2 hrs Calcutta Saturday August 14th

(330) 382-1151
VISIT NEOBC.ORG

51049 Calcutta - Smith Ferry Road, PO BOX 2032, East Liverpool OH 43920



