

FALL SCHEDULE 2021

Classes Begin, Monday, August 9, 2021 No Class/Labor Day, Monday, September 6th Thanksgiving Break, November 22-27 Final Exam Week, November 29, 2021

		CLASS	TIME	PROFESSOR		CAMPUS		START DATE
NT	100	INTRO TO NEW TESTAMENT	9:00 - 9:50 am	Cooper	1/2 hrs	Calcutta	Monday	August 9th
NT	401	ROMANS	10:00 - 11:50 am	Cooper	2/3 hrs	Calcutta	Monday	August 9th
РМ	203	CH GROWTH & ADMIN SEMINAR	9:00 - 9:50 am	Cooper	2/3 hrs	Calcutta	Wednesday	August 11th
OT	410	EXILIC MINOR PROPHETS	10:00 - 11:50 am	Cooper	2/3 hrs	Calcutta	Wednesday	August 11th
LA	99	GREEK	10:00 - NOON	Cooper	non-credit	Calcutta	Thursday	August 12th
NT	397	I JOHN & SERMON THOUGHT	11:00 - 11:50 am	Cooper	1/2 hrs	Calcutta	Saturday	August 14th

(330) 382-1151 VISIT NEOBC.ORG

51049 Calcutta - Smith Ferry Road, PO BOX 2032, East Liverpool OH 43920